FORM NO. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL OF CORPORATE).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH	fing CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
2 FEB 22 PM3:19		Vol_M02_Page_10	903
LISA_WEST		STATE OF ODECOM	•
5911 HENLEY RD		STATE OF OREGON,	l cc
KLAMATH_FALLS_OR_97603			
5911_HENLEY_RD			
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address			
	SPACE RESERVED		
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): RAY_WEST	FOR RECORDER'S USE		
5911 HENLEY RD	TIES STIBELLO SOE	S	A T 71
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		State of Oregon, County of Recorded 02/22/2002 3:19	Klamath
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M02, Pg /0903	T
RAY WEST		Linda Smith, County Clerk	
5911 HENLEY RD KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs 1	
	396-3648		
	IAIN AND SALE DEED	4.	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	LISA WEST		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
having from a 11-d area to a faculty and a district to the city for			
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter RAY WEST	stated, does nereby gra)
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successor			e tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	way appertaining, situ	ated inKlamath	County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		V // //	•
	_		
Lot 1 in Block 7 of TRACT NO. 1102	, FIRST ADDITIO	N TO BLEY-WAS HEIGHTS	,
according to the official plat the	reof on file in	the office of the Co	unty
Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.			
Account #3714-003DB-00200 Key #40	07072		
	W .		
×	7 7	46	
AMERITITLE has record instrument by record	ded this		
and have	5 30 3000mmd	_	
and has not examined its or as to its effect upon th that may be described	for regularity and sufficient	nev	
or as to its effect upon the that may be described the	erein.	У	
		~) /	
	D /	1 1	
		, ,	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	N REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra	antee's heirs, successor	rs and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans			
actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 4), if more			
In constraint this deed, where the context so require			
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a	and to individuals.		-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	d this instrument on	February 21,	,2002; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.			
•	$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}}}}$		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIENTHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	BED IN	$\mathscr{D}_{}$	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	ERSON -		
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	DUSES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		·····	
ATHER ON ODDINGOV.	. 1 73 13		
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack	otNlamath	Fobruary 7/	2002
byLISA_WEST	mowicaged before me	onRevisally_scl	,
		on	
by			
as			
OFFICIAL SEAL AMBER BAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 347355			
OFFICIAL SEAL	Amiher.	. Baller	
AMBER BAKER	Motary Public f	or Oregon	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 347355 0	My commission	$_{\rm n, expires}$ $\Psi 198105$	